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Other
Variable ECA ECA Components

($ / kWh) ($ / kW)** ($ / kWh) ($ / kWh) ($ / kWh) ($ / kW)** ($ / kWh) ($ / kW)**

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00090 0.00155

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.13 0.00065 0.13           

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00090 0.00155

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.19 0.00065 0.19           

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.19 0.00065 0.19           

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.18 0.00065 0.18           

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.00040 0.00105

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.13 0.00065 0.13           

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.19 0.00065 0.19           

(0.00002) 0.00061 0.00006 0.18 0.00065 0.18           

(0.00) 0.00061 0.00006 0.04 0.00067 0.04           

*   Total ECA includes Base ECA, Variable ECA, Other ECA Components, the EAM Surcharge, and the Temporary Surcharge.
    Details of calculation of Base ECA, Variable ECA, and Other ECA Components can be found on Page 2 of 2 of this statement.
    To be added to the Total ECA are the rates found on the Company's Statement of Energy Storage Surcharge.

** Total ECA for customers billed under Standby Service Rates includes both the $/kWh and $/kW components listed above.
     The ECA for customers billed under Standby Service Rates is charged on a $ per kW of Contract Demand basis.

Issued By: Robert Sanchez, President, Pearl River, New York
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Base ECA (Applicable to All Customers Except Customers Billed under Standby Service Rates)

Base ECA Costs ($79,056)

Forecast Annual Billed Sales (kWh) 3,742,525,000

Base ECA (per kWh) ($0.00002)

Base ECA (Applicable to Customers Billed Under Standby Service Rates)

Base ECA Costs to be Recovered ($129)

Forecast Annual Contract Demand kW 300,000.0

Base ECA (per kW of Contract Demand) ($0)

Variable ECA (Applicable to All Customers)

Variable ECA (Credits)/Charges $186,166

Forecast Monthly Billed Sales (kWh) 303,716,000

Total Variable Energy Cost Adjustment Rate (per kWh) $0.00061

Other Components of ECA (Applicable to All Customers)

Standby Reliability Credit Cost Recovery $17,889

Forecast Monthly Billed Sales (kWh) 303,716,000

Total Other Components of ECA (per kWh) $0.00006
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